
Acoustic Consultants

COMPANY ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2 ADDRESS 3 COUNTY TEL EMAIL
24 Acoustics Ltd Pepper Mill Barn Old Salisbury Lane Romsey 01794 515999 info@24acoustics.co.uk
Acoustic Associates (Sussex) Ltd 8 Highdown House Shoreham-by-Sea West Sussex 01273 455 074 info@aasussex.co.uk
Acoustic Consultants Ltd Raleigh House Wellsway Keynsham Bristol 0117 9862956 mail@acoustic-ltd.co.uk
Acoustic Design Services Ltd 2 Second Avenue Denvilles Havant Hants 023 9249 8822 acousticds@btconnect.com
Alan Saunders Associates Westgate House 39 - 41 Romsey Road Winchester Hants 01962 872130   mail@alansaunders.com
Anderson Acoustics Ltd 3 Orange Row Brighton East Sussex 01273 748066 neil@andersonacoustics.co.uk
Alpha Acoustics 10 Four Acre Coppice Basingstoke Hants 01256 830006 adrian@alpha-acoustics.co.uk
Building Sciences Ltd The Carriage House School Road Ardington, Wantage Oxfordshire 01235 835323

Bureau Veritas HS&E Ltd 91-95 Winchester Road Chandlers Ford Southampton 02380 242300
acousticsandvibration@uk.bureauv
eritas.com

Hann Tucker Associates Ltd Duke House 1-2 Duke Street Woking Surrey 01483 770595 enquiries@hanntucker.co.uk
Hawksmoor Engineering Ltd 1st Floor Aztec Centre Aztec West Almondsbury Bristol 01454 203540 peter@hawksmoor.co.uk
Hepworth Acoustics Ltd 1st Floor Aztec Centre Aztec West Almondsbury Bristol 01454 203 533 bristol@hepworth-acoustics.co.uk
Hilson Moran One Discovery Place Columbus Drive Southwood West Farnborough 01252 550500 acoustics@hilsonmoran.com

Hoare Lea Acoustics Energy House 30 Yarmouth Road Poole Dorset 01202 545 800 
briandennis@acoustics.hoarelea.c
om

Ian Sharland Ltd Bampflde House Poltimore Exeter 01392 469090 office@iansharland.co.uk
Industrial Noise Consultancy Ltd 4J Central Crescent Marchwood Ind. Park Marchwood Southampton 023 8066 0661 indnoise@talk21.com
ISVR Consulting Wolfson Building University of Southampton Highfield Southampton 023 8059 2162 consultancy@isvr.co.uk
K R Associates Ltd Unit 2 Vancouver Wharf Hazel Road Southampton Hants 02380 550455 contact@kra.uk.com
Airtight and Noise Check Ltd 236C Havant Road Drayton Portsmouth 08450 666 966 info@airtightnoisecheck.co.uk
Noise.co.uk Meadow View Newnham Grounds Kings Newnham Lan Warks 02476 545 397 enquiries@noise.co.uk
RPS Planning & Development 6-7 Lovers Walk Brighton 01273 546800 summerss@rpsgroup.com
Sound Advice Acoustics Ltd 9-11 Hursley Road Chandlers Ford Hampshire 02380 253 010 brian.soundadvice@virgin.net
Southdowns Environmental 
Consultants Ltd Suite A3 16 Station Street Lewes East Sussex 01273 488 186 enquiries@southdowns.eu.com
Sulis Acoustics Ltd Manor Farm Cottage Compton Dando Bristol 01761 490488 mark@sulisacoustics.co.uk
Temple Group Ltd Barnards Station Road Horstead Keynes West Sussex 01825 790 964 enquiries@templegroup.co.uk
The English Cogger Partnership 5 Charlecote Mews Staple Gardens Winchester Hampshire 01962 858800 ncogger@tecp.co.uk
Wight Noise Testing & Consultancy Winton Alverstone Road Apse Heath Isle of Wight 07966 456913 j.stewart@wightnoise.org.uk

Last updated 21st March 2012
Please note this list shows only contractors within a reasonable distance of the Island. 
Checks can be carried out on any contractor using the ANC or UKAS websites.

www.association-of-noise-consultants.co.uk/
http://www.ukas.org/testing/singlesearch.asp


